tytul

dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
dr n. med.
prof. dr hab.
prof. dr hab.
dr n. med.

nazwisko
Michatek-Zrgbkowska
Michatek-Zragbkowska
Michatek-Zrgbkowska
Michatek-Zragbkowska
Michatek-Zrgbkowska
Michatek-Zragbkowska
Michatek-Zrgbkowska
Michatek-Zragbkowska
Michatek-Zrgbkowska
Poreba

Poreba
Michatek-Zragbkowska

imie
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Monika
Rafat
Rafat
Monika

3 rok lekarsko-dentystyczny, choroby wewnetrzne

stanowisko grupa

adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
adiunkt
profesor
profesor
adiunkt

CK 6
CK6
CK 6
WY1
CK 6
WY 2
CK 6
CK6
CK 6
CK6
CK 6
CK6

typ_przedrdata

CK
CK
CK
WYy
CK
WYy
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK
CK

27.02.2024 wtorek
05.03.2024 wtorek
12.03.2024 wtorek
13.03.2024 sroda

19.03.2024 wtorek
20.03.2024 $roda

26.03.2024 wtorek
09.04.2024 wtorek
16.04.2024 wtorek
23.04.2024 wtorek
30.04.2024 wtorek
07.05.2024 wtorek

08:30
08:30
08:30
17:30
08:30
17:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

10:45
10:45
10:45
19:00
10:45
19:00
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45
10:45

dzien_tygcod_godzinido godzin:ile_godzin
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